TO ENSURE SUPPLY IN TIME FOR SCHOOL COMMENCEMENT 2026
ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY 12 DECEMBER 2025
Please note:
CLICK & COLLECT service point has changed and is now located at
Greenbank Giants Football Club, Ivory Pkwy, Greenbank (Everleigh Estate) (beside Eve CAFÉ)
DELIVERY
 Orders placed up to 12 December 2025 will incur a $10.00 delivery fee per
family order
 Orders placed on or after 13 December 2025 will incur a $15.00 delivery fee per family order.
Internet ordering
How to Order:
1. Go to www.thestudystore.com.au
2. Search and select Jimboomba State School and the relevant year level from the drop-down list, then
click View Booklist
3. Review the recommended booklist and adjust quantities as needed.
o If you have multiple children or need to place another order, simply add another booklist
4. Enter your contact details and pay securely using Visa or Mastercard
o Minimum order for AfterPay is $60
5. You will receive a confirmation email with a copy of your booklist order.
o Please record your order number, as it will be required for any inquiries about your order
Phone orders
Call during business hours on 0412 123 239 and we will process a phone order on your behalf
We will notify you via sms/or email when your order is ready for delivery
Jimboomba State School
Year 1 Booklist 2026
The Study Store really does take the hassle out of the back-to-school stresses
This booklist has been created by your teachers to ensure your child has the
educational requirements needed to participate in class activities
Order collections are on Friday and Saturday
Phone: 0412 123 239
ABN: 89 145 455 974
e: booklists@thestudystore.com.au
Please note: Product substitutions and pricing adjustments may apply to orders placed after 1 January, 2026
Jimboomba State School
Year 1 in 2026
Item Description Qty.
Req.
Price
Each
5000118 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 48PG YEAR 1 (QLD) 5 $0.93
5000140 SCRAPBOOK OLYMPIC WINGS 72PG 6 $1.94
5000511 WRITING TIME 1 QLD 1 $15.95
5001515 PENCIL LEAD STAEDTLER NATURAL 2B PK12 2 $3.60
5001544 MARKERS CRAYOLA ULTRA-CLEAN WASHABLE PK10 2 $3.92
5001603 HIGHLIGHTER FABER TEXTLINER YELLOW 1 $1.25
5001614
FABER-CASTELL TRI COLOUR PENCILS 2.9MM PK12
(1pkt per Term) 4 $3.20
5001620 MARKER WHITEBOARD EXPO BULLET BLACK 2 $2.11
5002021
SCISSORS BLUNT END 135MM
(see on-line template for left-handed) 1 $1.70
5002031 SHARPENER STAEDTLER SLIM 2 HOLE 1 $1.75
5002061 PENCIL CASE 340X180 2ZIP 1 $3.95
5002070 ERASER LARGE WITH SLEEVE 2 $0.50
5002454 GLUE STICK UHU CLEAR 40G 6 $2.98
5002976 WHITEBOARD/LAPBOARD 2 SIDED A4 BLANK/LINE 1 $6.00
5003000 PHOTOCOPY PAPER A4 80GSM REAM 2 $7.60
5004001 FACIAL TISSUES 2PLY LARGE BOX 2 $2.10
 TOTAL
5002922
MCONNECTED MULTIMEDIA HEADSET NO MICROPHONE
(carry over from Prep)
1 $12.65
 COMPLETE BOOKLIST TOTAL  $129.88
CLICK & COLLECT service is now at
Greenbank Giants Football Club, Ivory Pkwy,
Greenbank (Everleigh Estate), beside Eve CAFÉ
 Orders placed up to 12 December 2025 will
incur a $10.00 delivery fee per family order
Orders placed on or after 13 December 2025
will incur a $15.00 delivery fee per family
order
 DO NOT NAME PENCILS ERASERS OR MARKERS
HOMEWORK FOLDERS AVAILABLE FROM THE UNIFORM SHOP
ORDERING THE REQUESTED QUANTITIES WILL ENSURE YOUR CHILD HAS RESOURCES TO COVER THEM FOR THE FULL SCHOOL YEAR